UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | Coil End Lead Type 4 BS 6195 Cable
APPLICATION
Coil end leads are used mainly as a flexible connection to coil
windings of motors, generators, transformers, circuit breakers
and actuators. Also suitable in certain applications instead of

VOLTAGE
RATING
KV
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
mm
NOMINAL
OVERALL DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A6K0015A 4A 1 0.3/0.5 1.5 0.8 4 29
A6K0025A 4A 1 0.3/0.5 2.5 0.9 4.6 42
A6K0040A 4A 1 0.3/0.5 4 1 5.4 61
A6K006A 4A 1 0.3/0.5 6 1 6.5 88
A6K010A 4A 1 0.3/0.5 10 1.2 7.9 141
A6K0015 4C 1 0.6/1 1.5 1.4 4.3 34
A6K0025 4C 1 0.6/1 2.5 1.4 4.8 45
A6K0040 4C 1 0.6/1 4 1.4 5.4 70
A6K006 4C 1 0.6/1 6 1.5 6.2 97
A6K010 4C 1 0.6/1 10 1.5 8.5 130
A6K016 4C 1 0.6/1 16 1.5 9.6 190
A6K025 4C 1 0.6/1 25 1.6 11.4 290
A6K035 4C 1 0.6/1 35 1.6 12.8 380
A6K050 4C 1 0.6/1 50 1.7 14.8 510
A6K070 4C 1 0.6/1 70 1.8 17.2 750
A6K095 4C 1 0.6/1 95 2 19.7 935
A6K120 4C 1 0.6/1 120 2.2 21.9 1160
A6K150 4C 1 0.6/1 150 2.3 24.1 1450
A6K185 4C 1 0.6/1 185 2.4 26.3 1770
A6K240 4C 1 0.6/1 240 2.4 28.3 2260
A6K300 4C 1 0.6/1 300 2.6 33 2760
A6K400 4C 1 0.6/1 400 2.8 37.4 3880
A6K500 4C 1 0.6/1 500 3.2 38 4650
A6K630 4C 1 0.6/1 630 3.3 43 6220
A6K0025D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 2.5 2.8 8.5 100
A6K0040D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 4 2.8 9.1 115
A6K006D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 6 2.8 10.3 141
A6K010D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 10 2.8 11.3 216
A6K016D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 16 2.8 12.4 288
A6K025D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 25 2.8 13.8 392
A6K035D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 35 2.8 15.2 509
A6K050D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 50 2.8 17.1 682
A6K070D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 70 2.8 19.2 894
A6K095D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 95 3 22 1168
A6K120D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 120 3 23.5 1433
A6K150D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 150 3 25.5 1734
A6K185D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 185 3 27.5 2073
A6K240D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 240 3 30.6 2657
A6K300D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 300 3 33.8 3279
A6K400D 4D 1 1.9/3.3 400 3 37.8 4229
A6K016E 4E 1 3.8/6.6 16 5 17.2 408
A6K025E 4E 1 3.8/6.6 25 5 18.6 527
A6K035E 4E 1 3.8/6.6 35 5 20 656
A6K050E 4E 1 3.8/6.6 50 5 22.1 832
2 of 4 | technicalspecification
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | Coil End Lead Type 4 BS 6195 Cable

VOLTAGE
RATING
KV
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
mm
NOMINAL
OVERALL DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A6K070E 4E 1 3.8/6.6 70 5 24.2 1053
A6K095E 4E 1 3.8/6.6 95 5 26.3 1304
A6K120E 4E 1 3.8/6.6 120 5 27.8 1634
A6K150E 4E 1 3.8/6.6 150 5 29.8 1894
A6K185E 4E 1 3.8/6.6 185 5 32.1 2242
A6K240E 4E 1 3.8/6.6 240 5 35.1 2842
A6K025F 4F 1 6.35/11 25 7.6 24.1 764
A6K035F 4F 1 6.35/11 35 7.6 25.5 911
A6K050F 4F 1 6.35/11 50 7.6 27.3 1114
A6K070F 4F 1 6.35/11 70 7.6 29.4 1344
A6K095F 4F 1 6.35/11 95 7.6 31.5 1610
A6K120F 4F 1 6.35/11 120 7.6 33.3 1919
A6K150F 4F 1 6.35/11 150 7.6 35.3 2248
A6K185F 4F 1 6.35/11 185 7.6 37.3 2616
A6K240F 4F 1 6.35/11 240 7.6 40.3 3252
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Class 5 Flexible Copper Conductors for Single Core and Multi-Core Cables
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA